

Annexure - II

List of names of Superintendents whose particulars/position in the All India Seniority List for the period of 01.01.1993- 31.12.1997 has been rectified as on 28.03.2014.

| S. No | S.No. in AISL | Name Whether SC/ST | Date of Birth | Date of apptt As Supdt. | Deemed Date | Date of apptt. as Inspector | Commiss- ionerate | Remarks |
|-------|---------------|-----------------------|---------------|-------------------------|-------------|-----------------------------|-------------------|---|
| 1. | 2. | 3. | 4. | 5. | 6. | 7. | 8. | 9. |
| 1 | 810 | MEENA ROOP SINGH (ST) | 08.08.53 | 31.03.94 | | 31.03.82 | VA DODARA | Category "ST" indicated. |
| . | 1237 | GURUCHARAN DAS (SC) | 06.06.55 | 26.06.95 | 29.12.94 | 29.05.79 | MUMBAI | Category "SC" indicated |
| 3. | 3707-A | B.G. INGOLE (SC) | 16.12.55 | 16.09.97 | | 13.05.82 | MUMBAI | Initials corrected as B.G instead of BD |
| . | 2711 | S. SAMBANDAN | 25.06.56 | 07.10.96 | | 18.02.80 | MUMBA I | Name corrected as S. Sambandan instead of S. Sammandham |
| 5. | 2742 | M.G. BHIVAGAJE (ST) | 24.04.59 | 01.10.96 | | 10.02.82 | MUMBAI | Name corrected as M.G. Bhiyagaje instead of Mahendra and category "ST" indicated |
| 6. | 2746 | J.G. JADHAV (SC) | 19.10.58 | 01.10.96 | | 06.02.82 | MUMBAI | Name corrected as J.G. Jadhav instead of Jayprakash and DOB corrected as 19.10.58 instead of 10.10.58. Category "SC" indicated. |

| | | | | | | | | |
|----|--------|----------------------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------|-----------|--|
| 7 | 2782-C | K.R. SRIRANGARAJAN | 22.05.56 | 01.11.96 | | 27.02.80 | BANGALORE | Name corrected as K.R. Srirangarajan instead of K.R. Sringarajan . He has taken Voluntary Retirement on 26.11.2000 |
| 8. | 1571 | SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY | 28.01.58 | 27.09.95 | 12.09.95 | 10.12.80 | INDORE | Name changed as Suresh Chandra Pandey instead of Suresh Chandra |